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Women / 4P / Sr. B2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Coulthard328
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.000 9.675 9.8009.750 38.225
5T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kamille Tapley326
Infinite Bounds

9.100 9.800 9.7509.475 38.125
4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Amber Rigdon339
WOGA

9.200 9.550 9.7009.175 37.625
2 5 7 3 3 

3 

Spencer Steppe321
Champions Westlake

9.000 9.750 9.3509.325 37.425
5T 3 4 10 4 

4 

Sarah Grace Sickles333
Precision Gymn

9.225 9.775 9.1009.100 37.200
1 2 9T 13 5T

5T

Cassey Dillenbeck337
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.400 9.5759.425 37.200
11 6 3 4 5T

5T

Alysia Moore332
North East Tx Elite

8.850 9.200 9.5009.300 36.850
10 8T 5 5 7 

7 

Kyleigh Cruz340
Zero Gravity

8.775 9.200 9.4009.250 36.625
12 8T 6 8T 8 

8 

Alyssia Dodson329
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.000 8.750 9.4009.150 36.300
5T 14 8 8T 9 

9 

Kinsley Baker322
Concho Valley Gymn

8.900 9.150 9.1509.075 36.275
9 10 12 12 10 

10 

Cassidy Miller338
Trevino's Gymn

8.600 9.000 9.4509.100 36.150
13T 11 9T 7 11 

11 

Molly Edwards327
Journey Gymnastics

8.550 8.900 9.4759.100 36.025
15 12 9T 6 12 

12 

Taylor Washington336
Texas Champion

9.125 9.250 9.0508.175 35.600
3 7 16 14 13 

13 

Lucille Lunsford335
Star Center

8.450 8.850 8.9508.650 34.900
16 13 15 17 14 

14 

Halli Huffman323
Gymnastics Plus

9.000 8.650 9.3007.900 34.850
5T 15 19 11 15 

15 

Lori Paige Smith330
Moxie Gymnastics

8.425 8.050 8.8508.775 34.100
17T 16 13 18 16 

16 

Jennifer Kingston325
GSC Abilene

8.425 7.000 9.0258.750 33.200
17T 18 14 15 17 

17 

Cameron Lopez334
Star Center

8.600 7.600 8.6508.000 32.850
13T 17 17T 19 18 

18 

Braylin Barkey324
GSC Abilene

7.775 6.250 9.0008.000 31.025
19 19 17T 16 19 

19 
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